
414 E. 12th Street
Kansas City, MO 64106Kansas City

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1210147 Name:

Status:Type: Ordinance Historical

File created: In control:2/18/2021 Council

On agenda: Final action:3/4/2021 3/14/2021

Title: Authorizing the Director of Parks and Recreation to amend the existing professional services contract
with Kemper Sports Management, Inc., extending the term of the contract from March 1, 2021 to
February 28, 2023, for a total contract amount not to exceed $287,010.00; and authorizing an
expenditure in the amount of $23,917.50 in FY2020-21.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Fact Sheet, 2. Fiscal Note, 3. Authenticated Ordinance

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

PassedCouncil3/4/2021 1

Kansas City Printed on 5/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

